 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N9000B CXA Signal Analyzer
9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
Master the Essentials of Signal Characterization for Industrial
Communications and IoT
As the low cost, entry-level member of Keysight X-series signal analyzers, N9000B CXA
signal analyzer is crafted for essential signal characterization for industrial
communications and IoT. Harness the power of the X-series, and the proven

Business expense  Capex $$’s Opex $$’s
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 7
Ordering Information
Ordering number Description
Base Instrument
N9000B-503 N9000B CXA signal analyzer, 9 kHz to 3 GHz
N9000B-507 N9000B CXA signal analyzer, 9 kHz to 7.5 GHz
N9000B-513 N9000B CXA signal analyzer, 9 kHz to 13.6 GHz
N9000B-526 N9000B CXA signal analyzer, 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
Performance option
N9000B-PFR Precision frequency reference (enables ±0.1ppm annual aging rate)
N9000B-FSA Fine resolution attenuator (enables 2-dB steps of the input attenuator)
N9000B-B25 25 MHz analysis bandwidth
N9000B-P03 Preamplifier, 3 GHz
N9000B-P07 Preamplifier, 7.5 GHz
N9000B-P13 Preamplifier, 13.6 GHz
N9000B-P26 Preamplifier, 26.5 GHz
Additional capability
N9000B-TG3 Tracking generator, 9 kHz to 3 GHz
N9000B-TG6 Tracking generator, 9 kHz to 6 GHz
Download N9000B configuration guide (5992-1275EN) for a complete
view of options and software for N9000B CXA signal analyzer
Visit our website www.keysight.com/find/xseriesapps for more
information about X-series applications
Visit N9000B website www.keysight.com/find/CXA for more information
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 8
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2021, Published in USA, October 25, 2021, 3121-1302.EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications, or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Related documents
Literature What’s included Pub number
N9000B Data Sheet Summary of instrument specifications 5992-1274EN
N9000B Specification Guide Instrument specifications in details N9000-90035
N9000B Configuration Guide Instrument options, software, upgrade kits 5992-1275EN
User’s and Programmer’s Guide About the GUI, measurement modes, functions,
key reference, and SCPI commands
N9060-90041